Jun 30 2024 (09:04) India Rail Info 1

Prayagraj - Anand Vihar Terminal Special Fare SF Rakshabandhan Special/X04111 - SF - NCR
CNB/Kanpur Central to ANVT/Anand Vihar Terminal
8h 5m - 428 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 PRY]  |Prayagraj Junction 20:30 0 |1 0 82 |97 |NCR
(Allahabad)

2 |FTP Fatehpur 21:55 21:57 2m |3 |1 117 |69 |114 [NCR
3 |[CNB [Kanpur Central 23:05 23:10 5m |0 |1 194 |73 |127 [NCR
4 ETW |Etawah Junction 01:05 01:07 2m (0 |2 334 |71 |151 [NCR
5 TDL |Tundla Junction 02:25 02:27 2m [0 |2 426 |44 |167 |[NCR
6 |ALN |Aligarh Junction 04:13 04:15 2m |4 |2 504 |40 |186 |NCR
7 |ANVT |Anand Vihar Terminal [07:15 0 |2 622 |- 207 [NR

Jun 30 2024 (09:04) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



